
Roll Student's Name Hindi Eng Math EVS Reas DICT Total % Rank

1 Arsh Kumar 99 98 98 76 29 45 445 89 5

2 Ayushi Kumari 79 81 70 55 46 35 366 73.2 19

3 Priyansh Raj 94 97 97 98 48 49 483 96.6 1

4 Saurav Kumar 85 90 96 81 40 39 431 86.2 8

5 Riya Kumari 89 82 78 59 44 42 394 78.8 13

6 Pihu Raj 97 93 93 91 40 42 456 91.2 2

7 Kavya Kumari 26 0 4 10 0 0 40 8 29

8 Arohi Kumari 57 62 79 54 38 29 319 63.8 22

9 Shivansh Kumar 91 82 82 50 42 47 394 78.8 13

10 Ayesha Kumari 89 89 94 68 42 45 427 85.4 11

11 Divam Kumar 78 61 81 47 40 40 347 69.4 20

12 Sampann 79 60 63 61 42 37 342 68.4 21

13 Ritik Raj Kumar 81 62 82 58 46 40 369 73.8 17

14 Anmol Kumar 96 84 95 81 44 46 446 89.2 4

15 Pratik Kumar 72 68 82 67 48 32 369 73.8 17

16 Naksh Kumar 54 33 57 44 42 19 249 49.8 24

17 Yash Raj 79 78 82 73 42 36 390 78 15

18 Ishika Rani 87 83 90 83 44 44 431 86.2 8

19 Ishita Rani 89 83 92 95 46 47 452 90.4 3

20 Ayush Raj 70 71 98 71 46 44 400 80 12

21 Yuvraj Kr Yadav 89 78 90 82 48 49 436 87.2 6

22 Ananya Kumari 92 90 96 85 46 19 428 85.6 10

23 Rishu Kumar 72 71 65 72 48 42 370 74 16

24 Shivam Kumar 67 34 13 51 48 18 231 46.2 27

25 Arushi Yadav 89 84 98 76 48 40 435 87 7

26 Nandani Kumari 63 61 28 60 34 1 7 246 49.2 25

27 Yuvraj Kumar 57 70 81 48 24 25 305 61 23

28 Anurag Kr Yadav

29 Riddhi Kumari

30 Vishal Kumar 62 31 54 41 32 20 240 48 26

31 Raushani Kumari 16 0 20 26 0 0 62 12.4 28
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